

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pachroux-bhatgai Path

MMHSUX(SC)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Warhaura

DIVISION

Tasaiya

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1035

Rajeshwar Baryang Edifice Pvt Ltd.

End an A/c Bill

16

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name <u>Suman Choudhary</u>				
Pachron <u>to Bhagai</u>				
Length <u>4.100m</u>				
Agency <u>Rashtriya Baidhy</u>				
<u>addition Rd. Old (Pro Rashtra)</u>				
Agr. Area <u>16016893 = 00 (G.C.M.)</u>				
Agr. No. <u>12/MUCSUY/NBP/24-25</u>				
D.O.S.D. <u>15-10-24</u>				
D.O. C.D. <u>14-2-25</u>				
Rate Below <u>0.25 X As per Agri</u>				
Record Measurement				
nil				
(Signature) 1-3-25 A.E.				
Abstract of call				
17 Clearing and grubbing Rd land				
0.923 Ha @ 3 mile TMBP - (1)				
@ Rs 76926.68 / Ha Rs				71003200
27 Scouring Excessy Bilumbarous				
Surfaces - do - do -				
4736.25 m ² @ 3 mile TMBP - (1)				
@ Rs 32.780 / m ² Rs				157221200
37 Dismantling of C.C. Paved				
300 m ² @ 3 mile TMBP - (1)				
@ Rs 1808.539 / m ² Rs				542562200
47 Crs.B - Gravelly - I - do				
202.5 m ³ @ 3 mile TMBP - (1)				
@ Rs 3321.425 / m ³ Rs				672589200
57 Crs.B Gravelly - II - do - do				
49.40 m ³ @ 3 mile TMBP - (3)				
@ Rs 2848.00 / m ³ Rs				140691200

Continuation

18
Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(B) Sand filling in foundation					
— do — do — do					
7.38 m ³ qty side TMBP (7)					
@ Rs 578.656/m ³ Rs					4271.200
(C) PCC M-15 in open foundation					
— do — do — do					
14.285 m ³ qty side TMBP (8)					
@ Rs 7188.07/m ³ Rs					102710.200
(d) PCC Rec M-20 in foundation					
— do — do — do					
68.768 m ³ qty side TMBP (9)					
@ Rs 8268.71/m ³ Rs					568623.200
(e) Rec M-20 in substructure					
— do — do — do					
28.626 m ³ qty side TMBP (8)					
@ Rs 8268.71/m ³ Rs					568623.200
(F) Rec M-20 in Super Structure					
— do — do — do					
8.156 m ³ qty side TMBP (8)					
@ Rs 8268.71/m ³ Rs					67440.200
(g) Rec M-25 in Deck Slab					
— do — do — do					
6.374 m ³ qty side TMBP (8)					
@ Rs 8356.71/m ³ Rs					53266.200
(h) Subpiling fitting and placing					
HYSD Bar — do — do					
0.212 MT qty side TMBP (8)					
@ Rs 75327.47/MT Rs					61166.200
(I) Iron and filling soil & sand					
— do — do — do					
16.60 RM qty side TMBP (8)					
@ Rs 55.94/RM Rs					929.200

Continuation

11	Panel concrete Panel		
	- do - do - etc		
	375 m ³ gly ride TruBP - (B)		
	@ Rs 9875.814/m ³ Rs	3703430=	
12	Cost of subgrade & E/s		
	- do - do - etc		
	962.5 m ³ gly ride TruBP - (10)		
	@ Rs 264.72/m ³ Rs	254793=	
13	Provision and fixing logs Proved		
	- do - do - etc		
	1 No. gly ride TruBP - (10)		
	@ Rs 11024.48/No. Rs	11024=	
	Total Rs	12785652=	
	Add 18% C.S.T Rs(+)	2301417=	
	Add 1% Lab Cell Rs(+) 127857200		
	Add Self storage Rs(+) 163833200		
	Rs	15384759=	

~~1-3-25~~
AC